
Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)
Traffic Comparison (TCOM)

Feb-2016 Feb-2015  % Change Feb-2015Feb-2016  % Change

Ontario International Airport
Calendar YTD January to February

Jan-2016 Jan-2015
to to

03/24/2016, 6:51 AM

Page 1 of 1

Total

7,337
594,348 1.99 %

22,469

287,939 601,286

Passenger Traffic Totals

2.58 %

13.43 %
5.47 %295,948

International

616,817

8,322 21.13 %
582,736280,602

5.67 %

18,550
Domestic

304,270

467Charter Carriers 402.15 %

280,602 594,348

00
582,439

Total

593,747
Commuter Carriers

93

295,481
0

297
0.00 %

1.94 %280,509

102.36 %

Scheduled Carriers

582,736

0

295,948 1.99 %

601
0.00 %

5.47 %

Domestic Passengers

5.34 %

International Passengers

12,457 23.77 %13.13 %4,645 10,0654,106FIS
9,912 16.82 %10.71 %3,577 8,4853,231Terminal 2

100 100.00 %100.00 %100 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

22,469 21.13 %13.43 %8,322 18,5507,337Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Total

8,783

Total 14,543

40,537

13.85 %

36,052

1,479

1,865

7,277

75

38,672

4,228

-53.55 %
General Aviation

Total

35.25 %

1,421

Mail

155
2,756

4,194

2,800
3,622

79,464

7234

74,633

4.08 %
3.53 %

16.73 % 15.52 %

Air Cargo (Tons)

11.09 %

1,536

83,658

3,101
12.71 %

2,662

Freight

20.57 %
4.71 %

1,741

6,392

FAA Aircraft Movement

71,532

-54.67 %

10.01 %

7.12 %

1,274

12.44 % 12.09 %

Military

Air Carrier
2,932

13,220

7,603
Air Taxi

34,311



Passenger Traffic Totals

Scheduled Carriers

Domestic International Total Domestic TotalInternational

297,524
Arrivals 147,354 12,457

307,436
308,680

616,116

151,999
9,912

295,481 593,747Total

151,704

22,369303,703

3,577

8,222

Departures
4,645

148,127
296,223

0

0
Arrivals

0

0

0
0
0

0
Departures

0 00

0 0

Total 0
0 0

Scheduled Commuters

00

634

Charter
0

567
100467

0

601
534

100 100

0 067
Arrivals 100

67Departures

701467
567

Total

Grand Total 616,817304,270295,948 22,469594,3488,322

38,672
34,783 3,823 38,605

Total

Departure 0

1,865

Freight

Arrival

Air Cargo (Tons)

36,261

2,376

79,464

02,376

77,852

985

2,411

768 1,818

1,426
38,876

Arrival

5,806

Grand Total

73,658

1,097

Departure

1,865

19,341 40,858

83,658

4,19400

0

4,194

1,983

1,818
0 1,097

16,919

38,126 5,80640,537

Mail

2,411

18,345

768

20,327

Total

Cargo figures may not add up due to rounding

3,017

0

172

3 5

0
0

0

6,352

0

6

0

Scheduled

0

32

0

0

0 10
3

Arrivals

Commuter

0

3,179

3

Departures

63

1,508

3,086

Departures

1,541

0
0

Total
Arrivals

0

31

172

0 0

0

3,258

6,534

5

Departures

1,509

Flight Operations (excludes cargo operations)

0

0

87

3

1,539

5

Charter

6,524

Total

63

3,266

Grand Total

0
5

85

0

6,362

0

10

3,023

Arrivals

0

6

3,080Total

0

3,173

Ontario International Airport

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)
Volume of Air Traffic (VOAT)

Calendar YTD January to February 2016February 2016

Page 1 of 1

03/24/2016, 7:14 AM



InternationalDomestic TotalTotalInternationalDomestic

Calendar YTD January to February 2016February 2016

Ontario International Airport
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Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA) 03/24/2016, 07:17 AM
Page 1 of 1

949100849815100715
758100658691100591

19101911240124

Total
Arrival

Departure
Misc. Terminal

12,45712,45704,6454,6450
12,45712,45704,6454,6450

000000

Total
Arrival

Departure
FIS

122,0409,912112,12858,3733,57754,796
55,664055,66427,172027,172

66,3769,91256,46431,2013,57727,624

Total
Arrival

Departure
Terminal 2

481,3710481,371240,4370240,437
240,4350240,435120,0580120,058

240,9360240,936120,3790120,379

Total
Arrival

Departure
Terminal 4

Grand Total 616,81722,469594,348304,2708,322295,948

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

February
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
February

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 82             691           742.68%
Departure 11             124           1027.27%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

93             815           776.34%

ONT FIS Arrival 4,106        4,645        13.13%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

4,106        4,645        13.13%

ONT T2 Arrival 24,740      27,172      9.83%
Departure 27,839      31,201      12.08%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

52,579      58,373      11.02%

ONT T4 Arrival 115,868    120,058    3.62%
Departure 115,293    120,379    4.41%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

231,161    240,437    4.01%

Total 287,939    304,270    5.67%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to February
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
January to February

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 184           758           311.96%
Departure 113           191           69.03%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

297           949           219.53%

ONT FIS Arrival 10,065      12,457      23.77%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

10,065      12,457      23.77%

ONT T2 Arrival 54,002      55,664      3.08%
Departure 62,283      66,376      6.57%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

116,285    122,040    4.95%

ONT T4 Arrival 237,037    240,435    1.43%
Departure 237,602    240,936    1.40%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

474,639    481,371    1.42%

Total 601,286    616,817    2.58%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

February 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 16 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: Feb Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

Miscellaneous 
Terminal

Atlas Air Inc

Omni Air International Inc

Virgin America Inc

ONT 
FIS

Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion 

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion 

Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

173 100 273
294 294
124 124 248

1,886 1,886
2,759 2,759

1,593 1,593
7,860 7,651 15,511

1,984 1,984
6,410 6,521 12,931

12,902 13,452 26,354
31,518 31,010 62,528
88,540 89,369 177,909

147,821 148,127 4,745 3,577 304,270



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through February 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 356,851 57.85 % 356,851 0
2 American Airlines 124,520 20.19 % 124,520 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 52,793 8.56 % 52,793 0
4 Alaska Airlines 32,757 5.31 % 32,757 0
5 Delta Air Lines 26,578 4.31 % 26,578 0
6 Volaris 11,500 1.86 % 0 11,500
7 Aeromexico 10,869 1.76 % 0 10,869
8 Omni Air Express 294 0.05 % 294 0
9 Atlas Air Inc 273 0.04 % 173 100

10 Virgin America Inc 248 0.04 % 248 0

Subtotal 616,683 99.98 % 594,214 22,469

Total 616,817 100.00 % 594,348 22,469

All Other Airlines 134 0.02 % 134 0

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 3,417 32.14 % 3,417 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 1,784 16.78 % 1,784 0
3 American Airlines 1,143 10.75 % 1,143 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 1,124 10.57 % 1,124 0
5 West Air 790 7.43 % 790 0
6 Federal Express 678 6.38 % 678 0
7 Ameriflight LLC 631 5.93 % 631 0
8 Alaska Airlines 494 4.65 % 494 0
9 Delta Air Lines 172 1.62 % 172 0

10 ABX Air Inc 120 1.13 % 120 0

Subtotal 10,353 97.37 % 10,353 0

Total 10,633 100.00 % 10,461 172

All Other Airlines 280 2.63 % 108 172

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through February 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 53,726 67.61 % 47,920 5,806
2 Federal Express 21,459 27.00 % 21,459 0
3 ABX Air Inc 2,939 3.70 % 2,939 0
4 West Air 518 0.65 % 518 0
5 Southwest Airlines 302 0.38 % 302 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 267 0.34 % 267 0
7 Empire Airlines 216 0.27 % 216 0
8 American Airlines 15 0.02 % 15 0
9 Alaska Airlines 11 0.01 % 11 0

10 Delta Air Lines 10 0.01 % 10 0

Subtotal 79,463 100.00 % 73,657 5,806

Total 79,464 100.00 % 73,658 5,806

All Other Airlines 1 0.00 % 1 0

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 3,984 94.99 % 3,984 0
2 American Airlines 205 4.89 % 205 0
3 Alaska Airlines 3 0.07 % 3 0
4 Delta Air Lines 2 0.05 % 2 0

Subtotal 4,194 100.00 % 4,194 0

Total 4,194 100.00 % 4,194 0

All Other Airlines 0 -0.00 % 0 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 315,804 38.56 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 217,670 26.58 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 111,598 13.63 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 69,214 8.45 % N/A N/A
5 United Air Lines Inc 28,974 3.54 % N/A N/A
6 Alaska Airlines 18,334 2.24 % N/A N/A
7 ABX Air Inc 16,592 2.03 % N/A N/A
8 Delta Air Lines 16,343 2.00 % N/A N/A
9 Aeromexico 6,016 0.73 % N/A N/A

10 Volaris 5,686 0.69 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 806,231 98.45 % N/A N/A

Total 818,897 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 12,666 1.55 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to February 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

2.026 %ABX Air Inc 16,592 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 2,939.0 3.699 % 0.0 0.000 % 120 1.129 %

0.735 %Aeromexico 6,016 4,867 1.583 % 6,002 1.940 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 94 0.884 %

2.239 %Alaska Airlines 18,334 16,354 5.318 % 16,403 5.303 % 11.5 0.014 % 3.0 0.072 % 494 4.646 %

8.452 %American Airlines 69,214 61,696 20.064 % 62,824 20.311 % 15.3 0.019 % 204.9 4.885 % 1,143 10.750 %

0.497 %Ameriflight LLC 4,068 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 267.1 0.336 % 0.0 0.000 % 631 5.934 %

0.078 %Atlas Air Inc 640 0 0.000 % 273 0.088 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.019 %

1.996 %Delta Air Lines 16,343 13,219 4.299 % 13,359 4.319 % 10.3 0.013 % 2.1 0.049 % 172 1.618 %

0.176 %Empire Airlines 1,440 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 215.9 0.272 % 0.0 0.000 % 80 0.752 %

13.628 %Federal Express 111,598 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 21,459.0 27.005 % 0.0 0.000 % 678 6.376 %

0.077 %Kalitta Air LLC 630 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.159 %Kalitta Charters 1,303 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 16 0.150 %

0.078 %Omni Air Express 640 0 0.000 % 294 0.095 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.038 %

26.581 %Southwest Airlines 217,670 179,240 58.289 % 177,611 57.421 % 301.7 0.380 % 0.0 0.000 % 3,417 32.136 %

3.538 %United Air Lines Inc 28,974 26,891 8.745 % 25,902 8.374 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,124 10.571 %

38.565 %United Parcel Service Co 315,804 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 53,726.0 67.611 % 3,984.0 94.994 % 1,784 16.778 %

0.017 %Virgin America Inc 142 124 0.040 % 124 0.040 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.019 %

0.694 %Volaris 5,686 5,045 1.641 % 6,455 2.087 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 78 0.734 %

0.434 %West Air 3,555 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 517.9 0.652 % 0.0 0.000 % 790 7.430 %

0.030 %XTRA AIRWAYS 248 67 0.022 % 67 0.022 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.038 %

818,897 307,503 309,314 79,463.7 4,193.9 10,633Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




